Position

Vessel Master Casual Seniority

Vessel Master Casual

Vessel Master Casual Seniority

Vessel Master Casual

Vessel Master Casual

Vessel Master Casual

Vessel Master Casual

Vessel Master Casual

Vessel Master Casual

Vessel Master Casual

Vessel Master Casual

Other Positions Held Special District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Department

Casual Vessel Masters

Casual Vessel Masters

Casual Vessel Masters

Casual Vessel Masters

Casual Vessel Masters

Casual Vessel Masters

Casual Vessel Masters

Casual Vessel Masters

Casual Vessel Masters

Casual Vessel Masters

Casual Vessel Masters

Total Wages

$60,955

$38,492

$34,220

$28,002

$25,054

$19,030

$16,616

$10,187

$7,510

$6,831

$459

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$8,683
$5,716
$5,035
$4,583
$4,044
$2,909
$1,998
$1,407
$1,304

$956

$59



