Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vessel Master Casual Seniority		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Casual Vessel Masters	\$60,955	\$8,683
Vessel Master Casual		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Casual Vessel Masters	\$38,492	\$5,716
Vessel Master Casual Seniority		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Casual Vessel Masters	\$34,220	\$5,035
Vessel Master Casual		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Casual Vessel Masters	\$28,002	\$4,583
Vessel Master Casual		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Casual Vessel Masters	\$25,054	\$4,044
Vessel Master Casual		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Casual Vessel Masters	\$19,030	\$2,909
Vessel Master Casual		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Casual Vessel Masters	\$16,616	\$1,998
Vessel Master Casual		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Casual Vessel Masters	\$10,187	\$1,407
Vessel Master Casual		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Casual Vessel Masters	\$7,510	\$1,304
Vessel Master Casual		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Casual Vessel Masters	\$6,831	\$956
Vessel Master Casual		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Casual Vessel Masters	\$459	\$59